
St. James Just For Kix 2015-2016 Schedule  

Mini Kix  3rd& 4th Grade  3:30-4:30pm 
Wee Kix  1st & 2nd Grade  4:30-5:30pm 
Tiny Kix  Preschool   5:30-6:00pm 
Wee Petites Kindergarten  6:00-6:45pm 
Middle Kix  5th & 6th Grade  6:45-7:45pm 
Junior Kix  7th thru 12th Grades 7:45-8:45pm 

 
September 2015 

Tuesday, Sept. 8th  1st Night of Classes!  
Tuesday, Sept. 15  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Sept. 22  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Sept. 29  Regular Class Schedule 

 
October 2015 

Tuesday, Oct. 6   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Oct. 13   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Oct. 20  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Oct. 27  Regular Class Schedule 
    *You may wear your Halloween costumes to dance! 

 
November 2015 

Tuesday, Nov. 3   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday Nov. 10   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday Nov. 17   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Nov. 24   Regular Class Schedule 
 

 
December 2015 

Tuesday, Dec. 1   Regular Class Schedule 
Saturday, Dec. 5   POSSIBLE Winter Show at 10am 
Tuesday, Dec. 8   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Dec. 15   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Dec. 22  No DANCE – Holiday Break 
Tuesday, Dec. 29  No DANCE – Holiday Break 



St. James Just For Kix 2015-2016 Schedule  
 
January 2016 

Tuesday, Jan. 5   No Dance – Baby Leave 
Tuesday, Jan. 12   No Dance – Baby Leave  
Tuesday, Jan. 19   No Dance – Baby Leave 
Tuesday, Jan. 26   Regular Class Schedule 

 
February 2016 

Tuesday, Feb. 2   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Feb. 9   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Feb. 16   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, Feb. 23   Regular Class Schedule 

 
March 2016 

Tuesday, March 1  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, March 8  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, March 15  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, March 22  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, March 29  Regular Class Schedule 

 
April 2015 

Tuesday, April 5   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, April 12  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, April 19  Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, April 26  Regular Class Schedule 

 
May 2015 

Tuesday, May 3   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, May 10   Regular Class Schedule 
Tuesday, May 17   Regular Class Schedule 
Saturday, May 21  POSSIBLE Spring Show at 10am 

 


